
BAGINTON PARISH COUNCIL 2023/2024 
 

Chairman 
Cllr. Chris Goodwin, 24 Coventry Road  CV8 3AA 07500 460278 
Vice Chairman   
Cllr. Walter Bush, 1-2 Market Corner, Coventry Rd CV8 3AA 024 76303515 
 

Cllr. Craig Biggerstaff, 1 Bridge View,  Mill Hill CV8 3AW 07791 279287 
Cllr. Gary Colville, 14 Rowley Road  CV8 3AL 07583 266624 
Cllr. Roger Horsfall, The Mews, Church Road CV8 3AR 024 76306610 
Cllr. Mike Meakin, Greenthatch, Coventry Road CV8 3AJ  024 75013147 
Cllr. Robert Newman, 17 Holly Walk  CV8 3AE 024 76306869 
Cllr. Andrew Parkes The Old School House, Church Rd CV8 3AR 024 76511545 
Cllr. Robert Taylor, 32 Mill Hill   CV8 3AG 024 76301104  
 

CLERK: Mr. Phil Clark, 45 Mill Hill, CV8 3AH     07746 521087 

DISTRICT COUNCILLORS:  
Josh Payne Laurel House, 112 Albion St, Kenilworth, CV8 2FZ  
Pam Redford The Cottage, Main Street, Eathorpe, CV33 9DE    

 
07572 193245 
01926 632384 

WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCILLOR:  
Wallace Redford The Cottage, Main Street, Eathorpe, CV33 9DE 

 
01926 632384 

 

Approved Representatives on Committees & Charities: 
1. Baginton Finance Committee   1 year to 5/2024 

Cllr Roger Horsfall, Cllr Mike Meakin and Cllr Rob Newman 
  
2. Baginton Emergency Committee   1 year to 5/2024 

Cllr Walter Bush, Cllr Gary Colville and Cllr Roger Horsfall  
 
3. Baginton Events Committee   4 years to 5/2027 
 Cllr Roger Horsfall and Cllr Rob Newman  
 
4. Coventry Airport Consultative Committee  1 year to 5/2024 

Cllr Roger Horsfall with Cllr Andrew Parkes as named substitute 
 

5. Baginton Village Hall Management Committee 1 year to 5/2024 
Cllr Mike Meakin with Cllr Chris Goodwin as named substitute 
 

6. Lucy Price ‘Relief in Need’ Charity   4 years to 5/2024 
Cllr Rob Newman and Cllr Andrew Parkes  
 

 
 



Parish Council Meeting Dates 2023/2024 
 
To be held at 7:30 pm in the Village Hall Committee Room, unless otherwise 
stated. 
Thursday 1st June 2023 
Thursday 6th July 2023 
No meeting in August 
Thursday 7th September 2023 
Thursday 5th October 2023 
Thursday 2nd November 2023 
Thursday 7th December 2023 
Thursday 4th January 2024 
Thursday 1st February 2024 
Thursday 7th March 2024 
Thursday 4th April 2024 
Thursday 11th April 2024 – Annual Assembly in Main Hall 
Thursday 2nd May 2024 – Annual Meeting & Ordinary Meeting. 
 
Issued 2nd January 2024 
 
Signed 
 

 


